Version Information :
SN
01 Jinsong LiuNew version update release
Modify Description Editior Check
2023.04.23 V1R0
GSTM2-SERIES-V1R0 Editor : Jinsong Liu
 Established Date
:

GSTM2-4020P-2R2M
GSTM2-4020P-3R3M
GSTM2-4020P-1R0M
GSTM2-4020P-R22M
GSTM2-4020P-R47M
GSTM2-4020P-1R5M
0.22 M 6.60 7.30 24.0 13.0
0.47 M 11.00 14.00 14.0 8.0
1.00 M 22.00 27.00 10.0 5.0
1.50 M 39.00 42.00 7.0 4.5
3.0
2.20 M 53.00 64.00 6.0 4.0
M 97.00 116.00 4.0
3.30 M 75.00 87.00 5.0
2.5
GSTM2-4020P-6R8M 6.80 M 144.00 172.00 3.5 2.1
GSTM2-4020P-4R7M 4.70
1.8GSTM2-4020P-100M 10.00 M 215.00 242.00 3.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

20.0
A (+/-0.25) B (+/-0.35) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3) E (+/-0.3) F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
14.0
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
GSTM2-5030P-R33M 0.33 M 4.80 6.50
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
M 6.40 7.40 16.0 12.0
GSTM2-5030P-R68M 0.68 M 10.00 12.00 14.0 8.5
GSTM2-5030P-R47M 0.47
GSTM2-5030P-1R0M 1.00 M 12.00 14.00 13.0
GSTM2-5030P-1R5M 1.50 M 16.00 25.00 10.0
2.20 M 25.00 35.00 9.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
GSTM2-5030P-3R3M 3.30 M 32.00 38.00 8.0 5.0
GSTM2-5030P-2R2M
4.0
4.3
GSTM2-5030P-6R8M 6.80 M 72.00 80.00 5.0 4.0
GSTM2-5030P-4R7M
GSTM2-5030P-100M 10.00 M 117.00 128.00
4.70 M 55.00 60.00
2.8
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 6 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :

7.4 6.6 2.4 3.0 1.6
M 5.80 7.20 21.0
3.5
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )
Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
13.0
GSTM2-6024P-1R0M 1.00 M 10.50 13.50 16.0 11.0
GSTM2-6024P-R68M 0.68
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
GSTM2-6024P-1R0M 1.00 M 10.50 13.50 16.0 11.0
14.0 7.0
GSTM2-6024P-1R5M 1.50 M 17.00 20.00 15.0
M 32.00 39.00 11.0
9.0
GSTM2-6024P-2R2M 2.20 M 20.00 28.00
6.0
GSTM2-6024P-6R8M 6.80 M 73.00 95.00 9.0 4.0
GSTM2-6024P-3R3M 3.30
3.2GSTM2-6024P-100M 10.00 M 89.00 101.00 4.5
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 7 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
26.0 17.5
GSTM2-6030P-R33M 0.33 M 3.50 3.90 32.0 20.0
GSTM2-6030P-R47M 0.47 M 3.60 4.20
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
26.0 17.5
M 5.30 5.90 25.0
GSTM2-6030P-R47M 0.47 M 3.60 4.20
16.0
GSTM2-6030P-R82M 0.82 M 6.70 8.00 24.0 13.0
GSTM2-6030P-R68M 0.68
18.0 9.0
GSTM2-6030P-1R0M 1.00 M 8.30 10.00 22.0
M 17.00 20.00 14.0
11.0
GSTM2-6030P-1R5M 1.50 M 12.50 15.00
8.0
GSTM2-6030P-3R3M 3.30 M 28.00 30.00 13.5 6.0
GSTM2-6030P-2R2M 2.20
8.0 4.5
GSTM2-6030P-4R7M 4.70 M 32.00 38.00 10.0
M 65.00 85.00 7.0
5.5
GSTM2-6030P-6R8M 6.80 M 50.00 60.00
3.5
GSTM2-6030P-150M 15.00 M 108.00 120.00 5.0 3.0
GSTM2-6030P-100M 10.00
2.3GSTM2-6030P-220M 22.00 M 165.00 189.00 4.5
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 8 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

Inductance
Tolerance
DCR
( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
30.0 22.0
GSTM2-6050P-R33M 0.33 M 2.30 3.00 32.0 25.0
GSTM2-6050P-R47M 0.47 M 3.20 3.90
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
30.0 22.0
M 3.80 4.50 24.0
GSTM2-6050P-R47M 0.47 M 3.20 3.90
18.0
GSTM2-6050P-1R0M 1.00 M 5.10 6.50 20.0 15.0
GSTM2-6050P-R68M 0.68
14.0 9.0
GSTM2-6050P-1R5M 1.50 M 7.10 8.50 15.0
M 18.50 21.00 13.0
12.0
GSTM2-6050P-2R2M 2.20 M 11.20 13.50
8.0
GSTM2-6050P-4R7M 4.70 M 27.00 30.00 12.0 6.5
GSTM2-6050P-3R3M 3.30
8.0 4.2
GSTM2-6050P-6R8M 6.80 M 39.00 44.00 10.0
M 78.00 90.00 6.0
6.0
GSTM2-6050P-100M 10.00 M 53.00 60.00
3.5
GSTM2-6050P-220M 22.00 M 120.00 140.00 5.0 2.8
GSTM2-6050P-150M 15.00
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 9 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
 Product Series : GSTM Brand : GOTREND

( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
11.6
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
36.0 20.0
GSTM2-1040P-R47MS 0.47 M 1.30 1.50 43.0
M 3.60 4.20 33.0
28.0
GSTM2-1040P-1R0MS 1.00 M 2.60 3.30
16.0
GSTM2-1040P-2R2M 2.20 M 6.50 7.60 27.0 12.0
GSTM2-1040P-1R5MS 1.50
19.0 10.0
GSTM2-1040P-3R3M 3.30 M 10.50 11.80 20.0
M 19.00 23.30 13.5
11.0
GSTM2-1040P-4R7M 4.70 M 12.80 15.50
8.5
GSTM2-1040P-100M 10.00 M 25.00 30.00 12.0 7.5
GSTM2-1040P-6R8M 6.80
GSTM2-1040P-150M 15.00 M 40.00 45.00 10.0 6.3
GSTM2-1040P-220M 22.00 M 58.00 66.00 7.0 5.0
Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
3.5GSTM2-1040P-330M 33.00 M 95.00 112.00 6.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 10 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :

( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
Dimensio
n
"E"(mm)
+/-0.5
GSTM2-1250P-R36MS 0.36 M 0.75 0.95 75.0 42.0 3.5
34.0 3.5
29.0 3.0
27.0 3.5
20.0 3.0
15.0 3.5
12.0 3.5
11.0 3.5
10.0 3.5
9.0 3.5
8.2 3.5
6.5 3.5
5.2 3.5
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
GSTM2-1250P-R68MS 0.68 M 1.35 1.70 54.0
GSTM2-1250P-1R0MS 1.00 M 2.00 2.50 50.0
GSTM2-1250P-1R5MS 1.50 M 2.60 3.30 48.0
GSTM2-1250P-2R2MS 2.20 M 4.20 5.50 40.0
GSTM2-1250P-3R3M 3.30 M 7.80 9.00 35.0
GSTM2-1250P-4R7M 4.70 M 8.80 10.50 25.0
GSTM2-1250P-6R8M 6.80 M 16.30 18.50 22.0
GSTM2-1250P-8R2M 8.20 M 17.00 22.50 18.0
36.00 13.0
GSTM2-1250P-100M 10.00 M 23.00 28.00 15.0
GSTM2-1250P-220M 22.00 M 50.00 58.00 10.0
GSTM2-1250P-150M
GSTM2-1250P-R36MS 0.36 M 0.75 0.95 75.0
GSTM2-1250P-330M 33.00 M 71.00 85.50 8.0
15.00 M 30.00
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 11 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :

( m Ohm )
Typ.
DCR
( m Ohm )
Max.
Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
Dimensio
n
"E"(mm)
+/-0.5
GSTM2-1260P-1R5MS 1.50 M 2.40 3.20 50.0 27.5 3.5
22.0 3.0
17.0 3.0
16.0 3.0
15.0 3.5
11.0 3.5
9.0 3.5
8.0 3.5
5.5 3.5
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
GSTM2-1260P-1R5MS 1.50 M 2.40 3.20 50.0
GSTM2-1260P-2R2MS 2.20 M 3.30 4.20 43.0
GSTM2-1260P-3R3MS 3.30 M 4.50 6.80 36.0
GSTM2-1260P-4R7MS 4.70 M 7.00 10.00 30.0
GSTM2-1260P-6R8M 6.80 M 12.00 13.80 25.0
GSTM2-1260P-100M 10.00 M 18.00 20.00 21.0
GSTM2-1260P-150M 15.00 M 25.00 29.00 16.0
GSTM2-1260P-220M 22.00 M 32.00 37.50 12.0
GSTM2-1260P-470M 47.00 M 75.00 90.00 9.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 12 / 17
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
 Product Series : GSTM Brand : GOTREND
Jinsong Liu
 Established Date
:
2012.09.26 Description : High Current Inductor
17.5 7.0 11.94 2.5
 File Version : GSTM2-SERIES-V1R0 Editor :
GSTM2-1770P-1R5M
17.2 10.4 12.6
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.04.23 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GSTM2-1770P-SERIES
17.5
GSTM2-1770P-2R2M 2.20 M 2.10 2.70 62.0
B (Max.) C (Max.) D (+/-0.3) E (+/-0.5) F (Ref.) G (Ref.) H (Ref.)
Part No.
Inductance
( uH )

Isat
( Amp )
Typ.
Irms
( Amp )
Typ.
A (+/-0.1)
1.50 M 1.70 2.50 65.0 47.0
43.5
* Test Condition ：@100KHz , 1.0Vrms , 25℃ Ambient
* Inductance Tolerance : M = +/-20% , N = +/-30%
* Irms : Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40℃
* Isat : Saturated Current measured at the point of L drop approximately 30%
* Absolute maximum voltage:DC 50V
GSTM2-1770P-2R2M 2.20 M 2.10 2.70 62.0
GSTM2-1770P-3R3M 3.30 M 3.00 3.90 54.0
GSTM2-1770P-4R7M 4.70 M 4.80 5.80 45.0
GSTM2-1770P-6R8M 6.80 M 7.00 9.20 39.0
GSTM2-1770P-100M 10.00 M 10.20 13.00 29.0
GSTM2-1770P-150M 15.00 M 17.00 20.50 27.0
GSTM2-1770P-220M 22.00 M 21.00 26.50 23.0
16.0
GSTM2-1770P-330M 33.00 M 30.00 38.00 20.0
GSTM2-1770P-470M 47.00 M 45.00 55.00
43.5
28.0
25.0
19.0
16.5
12.5
12.0
11.0
8.7
GSTM2-1770P-680M 68.00 M 68.00 80.00 13.0 7.0
5.3GSTM2-1770P-101M 100.00 M 100.00 118.00 10.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 13 / 17
Care note :
Care note for Use :